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Thursday New Year's Day

9:30-11:30AM 聯合崇拜Combined Worship-长执会介绍2026服事团队 
Cobb County School Winter
Holidays 12/22/25 -1/5/26

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

1:00-3:00 PM
會眾年會/ACCCNW
Town Hall meeting

6:00-9:00pm
YM coworker appreiciation
dinner

福音主日/Evangelical Sunday

9：00-11：00AM 团契同工培训

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

6:00-9:00pm YM Chinese New Year dumpling party Agape House reserved
8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

日期/Date 星期/Weekday 时间/Time 活动名称/Event

团契活动取消
Fellowship
canceled

儿童照顾
Childcare 备注/Notes

1/1/2026
1/2/2026 Friday
1/3/2026 Saturday
1/4/2026 Sunday 所有牧长执事整装出席

1/5/2026 Monday
1/6/2026 Tuesday Cobb County School starts
1/7/2026 Wednesday
1/8/2026 Thursday
1/9/2026 Friday
1/10/2026 Saturday
1/11/2026 Sunday
1/12/2026 Monday
1/13/2026 Tuesday
1/14/2026 Wednesday
1/15/2026 Thursday
1/16/2026 Friday
1/17/2026 Saturday

1/18/2026 Sunday 所有牧长执事请出席

1/19/2026 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day
1/20/2026 Tuesday
1/21/2026 Wednesday
1/22/2026 Thursday
1/23/2026 Friday

1/24/2026 Saturday
1/25/2026 Sunday
1/26/2026 Monday
1/27/2026 Tuesday
1/28/2026 Wednesday
1/29/2026 Thursday
1/30/2026 Friday
1/31/2026 Saturday 团契部

2/1/2026 Sunday
2/2/2026 Monday
2/3/2026 Tuesday
2/4/2026 Wednesday
2/5/2026 Thursday
2/6/2026 Friday
2/7/2026 Saturday
2/8/2026 Sunday
2/9/2026 Monday
2/10/2026 Tuesday
2/11/2026 Wednesday
2/12/2026 Thursday
2/13/2026 Friday
2/14/2026 Saturday
2/15/2026 Sunday

2/16/2026 Monday
Presidents Day/ Winter Break
2/16/26 - 2/20/26

2/17/2026 Tuesday Chinese New Year
2/18/2026 Wednesday
2/19/2026 Thursday



2/20/2026 Friday
2/21/2026 Saturday Winter Break ends
2/22/2026 Sunday
2/23/2026 Monday
2/24/2026 Tuesday
2/25/2026 Wednesday
2/26/2026 Thursday
2/27/2026 Friday
2/28/2026 Saturday 所有牧长执事请出席

3/1/2026 Sunday
3/2/2026 Monday
3/3/2026 Tuesday
3/4/2026 Wednesday
3/5/2026 Thursday
3/6/2026 Friday
3/7/2026 Saturday
3/8/2026 Sunday
3/9/2026 Monday
3/10/2026 Tuesday
3/11/2026 Wednesday
3/12/2026 Thursday
3/13/2026 Friday
3/14/2026 Saturday
3/15/2026 Sunday
3/16/2026 Monday
3/17/2026 Tuesday
3/18/2026 Wednesday
3/19/2026 Thursday
3/20/2026 Friday
3/21/2026 Saturday
3/22/2026 Sunday
3/23/2026 Monday
3/24/2026 Tuesday
3/25/2026 Wednesday
3/26/2026 Thursday
3/27/2026 Friday
3/28/2026 Saturday
3/29/2026 Sunday
3/30/2026 Monday
3/31/2026 Tuesday
4/1/2026 Wednesday
4/2/2026 Thursday

4/3/2026 Friday
4/4/2026 Saturday

4/5/2026 Sunday Easter Sunday
4/6/2026 Monday
4/7/2026 Tuesday
4/8/2026 Wednesday
4/9/2026 Thursday
4/10/2026 Friday Spring Break Ends
4/11/2026 Saturday
4/12/2026 Sunday
4/13/2026 Monday

9:00 AM-1:00PM 长执会退修会

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County made the reservation of our Dinning Hall

美东南福音营

美东南福音营

美东南福音营

9am-12pm 春季大扫除

12:00-1:00pm YM World Changer fundraising lunch

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting
Good Friday service
（中英文聯合聚會） Yes Yes

7:00~8:00 AM;
9:30-11:30 AM

Easter Sunday sunrise
service 春季浸礼;
Combined Service 中英
文聯合崇拜/Spring
Baptism

Sunday School
canceled

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

Spring Break: April 6-10, 202



4/14/2026 Tuesday
4/15/2026 Wednesday
4/16/2026 Thursday

4/17/2026 Friday

4/18/2026 Saturday
4/19/2026 Sunday
4/20/2026 Monday
4/21/2026 Tuesday
4/22/2026 Wednesday
4/23/2026 Thursday

4/24/2026 Friday

4/25/2026 Saturday
4/26/2026 Sunday
4/27/2026 Monday
4/28/2026 Tuesday
4/29/2026 Wednesday
4/30/2026 Thursday
5/1/2026 Friday
5/2/2026 Saturday
5/3/2026 Sunday
5/4/2026 Monday
5/5/2026 Tuesday
5/6/2026 Wednesday
5/7/2026 Thursday
5/8/2026 Friday
5/9/2026 Saturday
5/10/2026 Sunday
5/11/2026 Monday
5/12/2026 Tuesday
5/13/2026 Wednesday
5/14/2026 Thursday
5/15/2026 Friday
5/16/2026 Saturday
5/17/2026 Sunday
5/18/2026 Monday
5/19/2026 Tuesday

5/20/2026 Wednesday
5/21/2026 Thursday
5/22/2026 Friday
5/23/2026 Saturday
5/24/2026 Sunday
5/25/2026 Monday Memorial Day
5/26/2026 Tuesday
5/27/2026 Wednesday
5/28/2026 Thursday
5/29/2026 Friday
5/30/2026 Saturday YM WC fundraising Car Wash
5/31/2026 Sunday
6/1/2026 Monday
6/2/2026 Tuesday
6/3/2026 Wednesday
6/4/2026 Thursday
6/5/2026 Friday

6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County made the reservation of our Dinning Hall

7:45-9:00 pm
培灵会/Spiritual
Enrichment Yes 吕绍昌牧师/Pastor Lu

4:30-5:45 pm;
7:00-8:15 pm 培灵会/Spiritual Enrichment 吕绍昌牧师（两堂课）
9:30-10:45 am 培灵会/Spiritual Enrichment 吕绍昌牧师（主日学照常）

7:30-9:30pm
YM WC fundraising
Talent Show Yes
迎新爱宴/Welcome
Banquet for Newcomers 团契部/Fellowship

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

7:45-9:30pm YM Senior Night / Sendoff

6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County made the reservation of our Dinning Hall
Last Day of School: May
20, 2026

7:00-9:00pm YM End of School Pool Party

10:00-4:00pm

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting



6/6/2026 Saturday YM WC training and info session
6/7/2026 Sunday
6/8/2026 Monday
6/9/2026 Tuesday
6/10/2026 Wednesday
6/11/2026 Thursday
6/12/2026 Friday
6/13/2026 Saturday
6/14/2026 Sunday
6/15/2026 Monday YM World Changer mission trip
6/16/2026 Tuesday
6/17/2026 Wednesday
6/18/2026 Thursday

6/19/2026 Friday
Juneteenth National
Independence Day

6/20/2026 Saturday
6/21/2026 Sunday
6/22/2026 Monday
6/23/2026 Tuesday
6/24/2026 Wednesday
6/25/2026 Thursday
6/26/2026 Friday
6/27/2026 Saturday
6/28/2026 Sunday
6/29/2026 Monday
6/30/2026 Tuesday
7/1/2026 Wednesday
7/2/2026 Thursday
7/3/2026 Friday
7/4/2026 Saturday Independence Day
7/5/2026 Sunday
7/6/2026 Monday
7/7/2026 Tuesday
7/8/2026 Wednesday
7/9/2026 Thursday
7/10/2026 Friday
7/11/2026 Saturday
7/12/2026 Sunday
7/13/2026 Monday Children ministry
7/14/2026 Tuesday
7/15/2026 Wednesday
7/16/2026 Thursday
7/17/2026 Friday
7/18/2026 Saturday Children ministry
7/19/2026 Sunday
7/20/2026 Monday
7/21/2026 Tuesday
7/22/2026 Wednesday
7/23/2026 Thursday
7/24/2026 Friday
7/25/2026 Saturday
7/26/2026 Sunday
7/27/2026 Monday
7/28/2026 Tuesday
7/29/2026 Wednesday
7/30/2026 Thursday
7/31/2026 Friday
8/1/2026 Saturday

12:00-2:00pm

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

all day
all day 6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County reserved church Dinning Hall
all day
all day

all day
all day

School closed in lieu of 7/4 on Saturday

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

8:00AM-4:00PM Vocational Bible School
8:00AM-4:00PM Vocational Bible School
8:00AM-4:00PM Vocational Bible School
8:00AM-4:00PM Vocational Bible School
8:00AM-4:00PM Vocational Bible School
5:00-8:00PM VBS Family Night Yes

福音主日/Evangelical Sunday



8/2/2026 Sunday

8/3/2026 Monday
8/4/2026 Tuesday
8/5/2026 Wednesday
8/6/2026 Thursday
8/7/2026 Friday
8/8/2026 Saturday
8/9/2026 Sunday
8/10/2026 Monday
8/11/2026 Tuesday
8/12/2026 Wednesday
8/13/2026 Thursday
8/14/2026 Friday
8/15/2026 Saturday
8/16/2026 Sunday
8/17/2026 Monday
8/18/2026 Tuesday
8/19/2026 Wednesday
8/20/2026 Thursday
8/21/2026 Friday
8/22/2026 Saturday
8/23/2026 Sunday
8/24/2026 Monday
8/25/2026 Tuesday
8/26/2026 Wednesday
8/27/2026 Thursday
8/28/2026 Friday
8/29/2026 Saturday
8/30/2026 Sunday
8/31/2026 Monday
9/1/2026 Tuesday
9/2/2026 Wednesday
9/3/2026 Thursday
9/4/2026 Friday
9/5/2026 Saturday
9/6/2026 Sunday
9/7/2026 Monday Labor Day
9/8/2026 Tuesday
9/9/2026 Wednesday
9/10/2026 Thursday

9/11/2026 Friday
no regular fellowship /
combine fellowship, 儿童照顾

9/12/2026 Saturday
mission conference is
afternoon/night， 儿童照顾

9/13/2026 Sunday

Regular Sunday School
Cancel / Combine Sunday
school

9/14/2026 Monday
9/15/2026 Tuesday
9/16/2026 Wednesday
9/17/2026 Thursday
9/18/2026 Friday
9/19/2026 Saturday
9/20/2026 Sunday

9/21/2026 Monday

First Day of School: August
3, 2026

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting
7:45-9:30pm YM Welcome 6th graders night
8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

7:45-9:00 PM
Mission Conference/宣
道年会 Yes Yes

8:30-12:30PM;
4:30-5:45 PM;
7:00-8:15 PM

長執會/JBED Meeting
Mission Conference/宣
道年会 Yes

9:30-10:45 AM
Mission Conference/宣
道年会

Fall Break: September
21-25, 2026



9/22/2026 Tuesday
9/23/2026 Wednesday
9/24/2026 Thursday
9/25/2026 Friday YM Fall Retreat Fall Break Ends
9/26/2026 Saturday YM Fall Retreat YM Fall Retreat
9/27/2026 Sunday YM Fall Retreat YM Fall Retreat
9/28/2026 Monday
9/29/2026 Tuesday
9/30/2026 Wednesday
10/1/2026 Thursday
10/2/2026 Friday

10/4/2026 Sunday
10/5/2026 Monday
10/6/2026 Tuesday
10/7/2026 Wednesday
10/8/2026 Thursday
10/9/2026 Friday
10/10/2026 Saturday
10/11/2026 Sunday
10/12/2026 Monday Columbus Day
10/13/2026 Tuesday
10/14/2026 Wednesday
10/15/2026 Thursday
10/16/2026 Friday
10/17/2026 Saturday

10/18/2026 Sunday
10/19/2026 Monday
10/20/2026 Tuesday
10/21/2026 Wednesday
10/22/2026 Thursday
10/23/2026 Friday
10/24/2026 Saturday
10/25/2026 Sunday
10/26/2026 Monday
10/27/2026 Tuesday
10/28/2026 Wednesday
10/29/2026 Thursday
10/30/2026 Friday
10/31/2026 Saturday
11/1/2026 Sunday
11/2/2026 Monday

11/3/2026 Tuesday
11/4/2026 Wednesday
11/5/2026 Thursday
11/6/2026 Friday
11/7/2026 Saturday
11/8/2026 Sunday
11/9/2026 Monday
11/10/2026 Tuesday
11/11/2026 Wednesday Veterans Day
11/12/2026 Thursday
11/13/2026 Friday
11/14/2026 Saturday
11/15/2026 Sunday

all day
all day
all day

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

46298 Saturday 10:30am-2:30pm 游园会/Fall Festival 团契部/Felowship

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

9:30 - 11:00AM
秋季浸礼（中英文聯合
崇拜）/ Fall Baptism Sunday School canceled

9am-12pm 秋季大扫除

6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County reserved church Dinning Hall

Election Day (Student
Holiday/Staff Workday):
November 3, 2026

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting



11/16/2026 Monday
11/17/2026 Tuesday
11/18/2026 Wednesday
11/19/2026 Thursday

11/20/2026 Friday 团契部/Fellowship 
11/21/2026 Saturday
11/22/2026 Sunday

11/23/2026 Monday
11/24/2026 Tuesday
11/25/2026 Wednesday
11/26/2026 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
11/27/2026 Friday Thanksgiving Holidays Ends
11/28/2026 Saturday
11/29/2026 Sunday
11/30/2026 Monday
12/1/2026 Tuesday
12/2/2026 Wednesday
12/3/2026 Thursday
12/4/2026 Friday
12/5/2026 Saturday
12/6/2026 Sunday
12/7/2026 Monday
12/8/2026 Tuesday
12/9/2026 Wednesday
12/10/2026 Thursday
12/11/2026 Friday
12/12/2026 Saturday
12/13/2026 Sunday
12/14/2026 Monday
12/15/2026 Tuesday
12/16/2026 Wednesday
12/17/2026 Thursday
12/18/2026 Friday
12/19/2026 Saturday
12/20/2026 Sunday

12/21/2026 Monday
12/22/2026 Tuesday
12/23/2026 Wednesday

12/24/2026
12/25/2026 Friday Christmas Day
12/26/2026 Saturday

12/27/2026
12/28/2026 Monday
12/29/2026 Tuesday
12/30/2026 Wednesday

12/31/2026 Thursday

Yes Yes

Thanksgiving Holidays:
November 23-27, 2026

6am-9pm 选举日，Cobb County made the reservation of our Dinning Hall

7:30~9:30PM 牧長會/PEC Meeting

8:30AM~12:30PM 長執會/JBED Meeting

Winter Holidays: December
21, 2026 – January 4, 2027

Thursday 8:00-9:30PM

圣诞夜燭光崇拜
/Christmas Eve
Candlelight Service Yes No

Sunday 9:30-11:00AM

聖誕中英文聯合崇拜
/Christmas combined
Chinese English
Service

Sunday school cancelled or
not depend time available
after baptism.

52屆美東南冬令會/52nd
SECC Winter Retreat
January 1-3, 2027 / YM
Winter Retreat

迎新爱宴+感恩见证/
Welcome Banquet for Ne
+Thanksgiving Testimoni


